
検収表

1500㎥全開 艙内寸法：３６．０ｍ×１１．4ｍ×５．12ｍ

船 名 ： やまなみ８Ｂ

コーミングトップ
からの深さ　（m）

体積（㎥）

0.00 1522.42

0.10 1482.31

0.20 1442.19

0.30 1402.08

0.40 1361.96

0.50 1321.84

0.60 1281.73

0.70 1241.61

0.80 1201.49

0.90 1161.38

1.00 1121.26

1.10 1081.14

1.20 1041.03

1.30 1000.91

1.40 960.79

1.50 920.68

1.60 880.56

1.70 840.44

1.80 800.33

1.90 760.21

2.00 720.09

2.10 679.98

2.20 639.86

2.30 599.74

2.40 559.63

2.47 531.54

2.50 519.58

コーミングトップ
からの深さ　（m）

体積（㎥）

2.60 480.67

2.70 443.28

2.80 407.40

2.90 373.04

3.00 340.19

3.10 308.85

3.20 279.03

3.30 250.72

3.40 223.93

3.50 198.65

3.60 174.88

3.70 152.62

3.80 131.89

3.90 112.66

4.00 94.95

4.10 78.75

4.20 64.07

4.30 50.90

4.40 39.24

4.50 29.10

4.60 20.47

4.70 13.35

4.80 7.75

4.90 3.66

5.00 1.09

5.10 0.03

5.12 0.00
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